

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Criminal Appeal No(s). 2272/2011

SURINDER MOHAN KATWAL

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF H.P.

Respondent(s)

WITH

Crl.A. No. 2273/2011

Crl.A. No. 2274/2011

Crl.A. No. 2275/2011

Crl.A. No. 200/2012

Crl.A. No. 955/2012

(With Office Report)

Date : 13/07/2016 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. GOPALA GOWDA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ADARSH KUMAR GOEL

For Appellant(s) Mr. K. T. S. Tulsi, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Kuber Bodh, Adv.
Mr. Niraj Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Vikas Mahajan, Adv.
Mr. Vinod Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Ajay Bansal, Adv.
Mr. Ansar Ahmad Chaudhary, Adv.
Mr. Gaurav Yadava, Adv.

Mr. Kamendra Mishra, Adv.

Mr. Bhaskar Y. Kulkarni, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Suryanarayana Singh, Sr.AAG
Ms. Pragati Neekhra, Adv.

Mr. Varinder Kumar Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Anish Kumar Gupta, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matters tomorrow.

(RASHI GUPTA)
SR. P.A.

(SUMAN JAIN)
COURT MASTER